Annexure 

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS OF SAKUMA EXPORTS LIMITED PERFORMANCE SHARE PLAN SCHEME 2025 

Total number of Stock Options to 
be offered and granted 

The total number of Stock Options to be granted under the 
Scheme shall not exceed 1,50,00,000 (One Crore Fifty Lakh). 
Each Stock Option when exercised would be converted into one 
equity share of Re. 1/- (Rupee One only) each fully paid-up and 
shall be issued by the Company to the employee. 

Identification of classes of 
Employees entitled to participate 
in the Scheme